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Below is a link to the vendor return policies for TheoPay whitelisted vendors that are publicly available on the vendors’ websites.  All returns 

under the Hope Scholarship Program are subject to the return policies of the vendor from which the returned item was originally purchased.  

This includes the timeframe to complete a return as well as any restocking fees or other charges for returns processed after the eligible period.  If 

the vendor will not permit the return of a specific TheoPay item under the vendor’s return policy, the Hope Scholarship student will not be able 

to receive a refund for the item.   

Vendor Link to Vendor’s Return Policy  
abeka https://www.abeka.com/ABekaOnline/OrderingInformation.aspx#returnPolicy 

Age of Learning https://www.ageoflearning.com/contact/ 
Alison's Montessori https://www.alisonsmontessori.com/returns.asp 

All About Learning Press https://www.allaboutlearningpress.com/faq/ 
Amazon https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/display.html?nodeId=GKM69DUUYKQWKWX7 

AOP https://aop.com/pages/returns-and-
cancellations#:~:text=The%20customer%20is%20responsible%20for,partial%20returns%20of%20box%20sets. 

Barton Reading https://bartonreading.com/contact-us/ 
Beautiful Feet Books https://www.bfbooks.com/Info-FAQ/Return-Policy 
Best Buy https://www.bestbuy.com/site/help-topics/return-exchange-

policy/pcmcat260800050014.c?id=pcmcat260800050014 

Beyond the Page https://www.movingbeyondthepage.com/faqdetail.aspx?faqID=48 

BJU Press Homeschool https://www.bjupress.com/returns 

Bookshark https://www.bookshark.com/return-policy/ 
Bridgeway Academy https://homeschoolacademy.com/terms-and-conditions/ 
Brighter Day Press https://brighterdaypress.com/policies/refund-policy 
Calvert Homeschool https://www.calverthomeschool.com/terms-of-service 

Channie's Visual 
Resources https://channies.com/contact-us-about-our-handwriting-tool/ 
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Child1st Publications https://child1st.com/pages/returns 

Christian Light https://christianlight.org/faq 

Christianbook https://www.christianbook.com/page/info/returns 

CODEPOPS/Bitsbox https://bitsbox.com/support.html#contact 
College Prep Genius https://collegeprepgenius.com/#faqs 

Completebook.com https://completebook.com/ 
Cooper & Kid https://www.cooperandkid.com/ 
Corzic Music https://corzicmusic.com/account.php?action=order_status 

Crafter https://crafter.com/faq/ 
Creating a Masterpiece https://creatingamasterpiece.com/terms-of-use/ 
Crunchlabs https://www.crunchlabs.com/policies/refund-policy 
Curriculum Express https://curriculumexpress.com/return-policy/ 
Demme Learning https://demmelearning.com/support-center/returns-exchanges/ 
Denison Algebra https://www.denisonalgebra.com/faq 

Diversity in Toys https://diversityintoys.com/refund_returns/ 
Drew's Art Box https://drewsartbox.com/about 
Easy Peasy https://epallinone.com/store/index.html 
Elephango https://elephango.com/terms/ 
Elephant Learning https://www.elephantlearning.com/contact 
Exploration Education https://explorationeducation.com/shipping-returns/ 
Film School 4 Teens https://www.fs4t.com/ 
First Frets https://firstfrets.com/ 
Flynn O'Hara Uniforms https://flynnohara.com/faq/ 
Fun and Function https://funandfunction.com/shipping-delivery-and-returns 

German (Talk Box.Mom) https://talkboxmom.helpscoutdocs.com/category/93-returns 

Goally https://getgoally.com/faqs/ 
Hands 4 Building https://hands4building.com/ 
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Heron Books https://www.heronbooks.com/faq 

History Unboxed https://www.historyunboxed.com/?s=returns 

Home Science Tools https://www.homesciencetools.com/return-policy/ 
Home Works for Books https://homeworksforbooks.com/faq 

Homeschool in a Box https://www.homeschoolinabox.com/shipping-returns 

Homeschool Languages https://www.homeschoollanguages.com/terms 

HP https://www.hp.com/us-en/shop/cv/returnsandexchanges 

Ignite Learning https://ignitelearningacademy.com/ 
Inquisitive (Curiosity Box) https://www.curiositybox.com/policies/refund-policy 
Ivy Kids https://ivy-kids.com/policies/refund-policy 
KiwiCo Education https://support.kiwico.com/en_us/what-is-your-return-policy-By3k3vxfP 

Lakeshore Learning https://www.lakeshorelearning.com/help/faqs#returnpolicy 

Lands' End https://www.landsend.com/happy-returns/ 
Leaf'd Box https://leafdbox.com/pages/faq 

Learning A-Z https://www.learninga-z.com/site/contact 
Lego Education https://education.lego.com/en-us/shop/orderhelp/returns/ 
Logic of English https://store.logicofenglish.com/pages/return-policy 
MEL Science https://melscience.com/US-en/terms/ 
Memoria Press https://www.memoriapress.com/my-account/orders/ 
Moving Beyond the Page https://www.movingbeyondthepage.com/purchase/returnpolicy.aspx 

Mr. D Math https://mrdmath.com/contact-us 

My Father's World https://www.mfwbooks.com/support/returns 

My ZOO Box https://www.myzoobox.com/contact-us 

National Autism Resources https://nationalautismresources.com/returns-policy/ 
Newegg Business https://www.newegg.com/promotions/nepro/22-0073/index.html 
Oak Meadow https://shop.oakmeadow.com/returns/ 
Office Depot https://www.officedepot.com/l/help/returns 
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Old Navy https://oldnavy.gap.com/customerService/info.do?cid=82724 

OnFire Learning https://onfirelearningcoursecatalog.shop/ 
PangoBooks https://help.pangobooks.com/en/articles/6045292-can-i-return-a-book-i-purchased-and-get-a-refund 

Paper Pie https://www.paperpieshoppe.com/pages/faq 

Play Piper https://www.playpiper.com/policies/refund-policy 

Pride Reading https://pridereadingprogram.com/terms-and-conditions/ 
Pro 3 Services https://pro3services.com/hours-policies/ 
Rainbow Resource https://www.rainbowresource.com/policy-faqs/returns 

Readability https://www.readabilitytutor.com/payment-policy/ 
Reading Eggs https://www.readingeggsshop.com/refund-returns-policy/ 
Really Good Stuff https://www.reallygoodstuff.com/returns-exchanges 

Rock by Rock https://rockbyrock.com/terms-and-conditions/ 
Scholastic https://teacher.scholastic.com/products/centers/faq.htm?m=2#:~:text=Click%20here%20to%20contact%20Schol

astic%20Book%20Fairs.&text=Back%20to%20Top-
,How%20do%20I%20return%20an%20item%3F,your%20account%2C%20no%20questions%20asked. 

School Specialty https://www.schoolspecialty.com/returns-policy 
Simply Charlotte Mason https://help.simplycharlottemason.com/category/22-returns 

Sonlight Curriculum https://www.sonlight.com/about/policies/returns 

Staples Advantage 
(business account) https://www.staples.com/sbd/cre/help-center/returns-policy 

STEM Training https://stemtrainingchallenge.com/contact/ 
Studies Weekly https://support.studiesweekly.com/hc/en-us 

Sundance Education 
Group https://www.sundancelearning.com/ 
Sweetwater https://www.sweetwater.com/help/returns-exchanges.php 

Target https://help.target.com/help/subcategoryarticle?childcat=Returns&parentcat=Returns+%26+Exchanges&searchQu
ery=search+help 

The Gentle + Classical https://shopgentleclassical.com/policies/refund-policy 
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The Good and The 
Beautiful https://www.goodandbeautiful.com/support-faq/what-is-the-return-cancellation-policy/ 
The Homeschool Hive https://thehomeschoolhive.com/policies/refund-policy 

Thinking Tree https://www.funschooling.com/contact-us 

Thrift Books https://www.thriftbooks.com/help/#category-12 

Timberdoodle https://timberdoodle.com/returns 

Treehouse Schoolhouse https://treehouseschoolhouse.com/policies/refund-policy 

Unlock Math https://www.unlockmath.com/pricing/faqs 

Veritas Press https://veritaspress.com/?utm_source=website&utm_medium=google_ads&utm_campaign=branded_campaign&ut
m_content=ad1&utm_term=veritas%20press&utm_campaign=Branded+Keywords+Campaign&utm_source=adword
s&utm_medium=ppc&hsa_acc=9173284461&hsa_cam=1768631169&hsa_grp=72890535070&hsa_ad=342553116
458&hsa_src=g&hsa_tgt=kwd-
18428876&hsa_kw=veritas%20press&hsa_mt=b&hsa_net=adwords&hsa_ver=3&gad_source=1&gclid=Cj0KCQjwpP
63BhDYARIsAOQkATaIHPcFH2JAV2I1h_gBoh4a_dJ5GwnFU0JD9BYEW2rEvu4O8KeKCsoaAmp5EALw_wcB 

VictoryXR https://www.victoryxr.com/end-user-license-agreement/ 
Walmart Business https://www.walmart.com/cp/returns/1231920 

Waseca https://wasecabiomes.org/pages/faq2022 

We Craft Box https://wecraftbox.com/policies/refund-policy 
Wonder Crate https://www.wondercratekids.com/faq/# 

Young Music https://shop.prodigies.com/policies/refund-policy 
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